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GENERAL NOTES:

STAGED CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

DETAIL A
SACLE: 1" = 10'

BACKAGE ROAD PIPE CROSSING ELEVATIONS

DETAIL B

Crossing Water Elev. Finished Depth of
Station B.O.P. T.O.P. B.O.P. T.O.P. TOP Grade (+/-) Water
102+64 238.0 239.5 237.0 245.2 8.2
103+00 231.2 231.8 236.9 241.4 4.5
103+87 224.9 225.7 229.5 234.0 4.5
104+49 223.8 225.3 222.8 229.0 6.3
105+00 214.7 215.6 220.3 224.8 4.5
106+55 214.2 215.7 213.2 220.0 6.8
107+63 211.4 212.9 210.4 217.2 6.8
108+42 214.0 215.5 213.0 219.4 6.4
110+11 217.9 219.4 216.9 223.4 6.5
110+43 216.1 218.4 215.1 223.0 7.9

Storm Elev. (+/-) Sewer Elev. (+/-)
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GENERAL NOTES:

EAST CONNECTION
SACLE: 1" = 10'

WEST CONNECTION
SACLE: 1" = 20'

FOR INFORMATION ONLY


	C-1
	C-2
	C-3
	C-4
	C-5
	C-6

		860.529.8882
	2015-08-13T14:06:22-0400
	AECOM Technical Services, Rocky Hill, CT
	Ronald Sacchi
	I am approving this document




